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2015 SCC Conference CC Varsity Girls

Knoxville High School

Oct. 14, 2015

68 degrees

Results by Knoxville Cross Country
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Knoxville High School    36    4    5    8    9   10   11   31  23:26.1  1:11.7

  2 Centerville High Scho    68    2    7   15   16   28   35       24:22.3  5:41.1

  3 Albia High School        77    1   13   14   23   26   27       24:12.1  6:29.5

  4 Davis County High Sch    80    3   12   20   21   24   25   32  24:44.9  3:40.0

  5 Clarke High School       99    6   18   19   22   34            25:41.3  5:30.3

  6 Chariton High School    145   17   29   30   33   36   37   38  27:45.9  4:22.5


Incomplete Teams: Eddyville-Blakesburg-

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Knoxville High School

    4  Sydney Washington, 4       22:41.5    7:22

    5  Mickayla McGill, 1         23:07.6    7:30

    8  Cassidy Pearson, 2         23:39.9    7:41

    9  Lucy Olson, 3              23:48.3    7:44

   10  Bree Burton, 1             23:53.2    7:45

   11  Emery Neer, 1              24:02.2    7:48

   31  Cassie Chambers, 2         27:52.9    9:03

Total Time = 1:57:10.2     Total Places = 36


2. Centerville High Scho

    2  Emily Lewis, 1             21:23.1    6:57

    7  Kianna Lechtenberg, 2      23:34.6    7:39

   15  Melissa Chapman, 4         24:44.6    8:02

   16  Kirsten Brauman, 4         25:05.1    8:09

   28  Taylor Brauman, 1          27:04.2    8:47

   35  Katie Sharp, 4             28:58.1    9:24

Total Time = 2:01:51.4     Total Places = 68


3. Albia High School

    1  Jordan Winke, 11           19:52.1    6:27

   13  Erin Heaton, 10            24:22.9    7:55

   14  Hannah Isley, 10           24:34.0    7:59

   23  Jenah McCarty, 10          25:49.8    8:23

   26  Liz DeTar, 11              26:21.6    8:33

   27  Jayden DeBus, 10           26:22.0    8:34

Total Time = 2:01:00.3     Total Places = 77


4. Davis County High Sch

    3  Madeline Nelson, 4         22:28.0    7:18

   12  Jaylynn Sharp, 3           24:19.1    7:54

   20  Kirstin Rook, 2            25:17.9    8:13

   21  Shelby Culp, 3             25:31.7    8:17

   24  Sophie Rotole, 4           26:07.9    8:29
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   25  Jessa Muldoon, 2           26:13.9    8:31

   32  Brianna Carrol, 2          28:04.7    9:07

Total Time = 2:03:44.5     Total Places = 80


5. Clarke High School

    6  Kylie Shields, 2           23:20.8    7:35

   18  Chelsea Selsor, 2          25:13.2    8:11

   19  Chelsea Mendez, 1          25:17.7    8:13

   22  Autumn Ashby, 2            25:43.9    8:21

   34  Hallee Ashby, 2            28:51.1    9:22

Total Time = 2:08:26.5     Total Places = 99


6. Chariton High School

   17  Allison Summerfield, 3     25:10.0    8:10

   29  Kaden Gray, 1              27:34.1    8:57

   30  Megan Schultz, 2           27:46.6    9:01

   33  Ali Goldensoph, 2          28:46.6    9:21

   36  Abby Adams, 1              29:32.4    9:35

   37  Tori Bauer, 4              30:50.4   10:01

   38  Roni Buaer, 3              30:50.9   10:01

Total Time = 2:18:49.5     Total Places = 145

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Jordan Winke, 11           19:52.1    6:27  Albia High School    

    2     2  Emily Lewis, 1             21:23.1    6:57  Centerville High Scho 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

    3     3  Madeline Nelson, 4         22:28.0    7:18  Davis County High Sch 

    4     4  Sydney Washington, 4       22:41.5    7:22  Knoxville High School 

    5     5  Mickayla McGill, 1         23:07.6    7:30  Knoxville High School 

    6     6  Kylie Shields, 2           23:20.8    7:35  Clarke High School   

    7     7  Kianna Lechtenberg, 2      23:34.6    7:39  Centerville High Scho 

    8     8  Cassidy Pearson, 2         23:39.9    7:41  Knoxville High School 

    9     9  Lucy Olson, 3              23:48.3    7:44  Knoxville High School 

   10    10  Bree Burton, 1             23:53.2    7:45  Knoxville High School 

   11    11  Emery Neer, 1              24:02.2    7:48  Knoxville High School 

   12    12  Jaylynn Sharp, 3           24:19.1    7:54  Davis County High Sch 

   13    13  Erin Heaton, 10            24:22.9    7:55  Albia High School    

   14    14  Hannah Isley, 10           24:34.0    7:59  Albia High School    

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   15    15  Melissa Chapman, 4         24:44.6    8:02  Centerville High Scho 

   16    16  Kirsten Brauman, 4         25:05.1    8:09  Centerville High Scho 

   17    17  Allison Summerfield, 3     25:10.0    8:10  Chariton High School 

   18        Jenny Faybik, 9            25:12.3    8:11  Eddyville-Blakesburg- 

   19    18  Chelsea Selsor, 2          25:13.2    8:11  Clarke High School   

   20    19  Chelsea Mendez, 1          25:17.7    8:13  Clarke High School   

   21    20  Kirstin Rook, 2            25:17.9    8:13  Davis County High Sch 

   22    21  Shelby Culp, 3             25:31.7    8:17  Davis County High Sch 

   23    22  Autumn Ashby, 2            25:43.9    8:21  Clarke High School   

   24    23  Jenah McCarty, 10          25:49.8    8:23  Albia High School    

   25    24  Sophie Rotole, 4           26:07.9    8:29  Davis County High Sch 

   26    25  Jessa Muldoon, 2           26:13.9    8:31  Davis County High Sch 

   27    26  Liz DeTar, 11              26:21.6    8:33  Albia High School    

   28    27  Jayden DeBus, 10           26:22.0    8:34  Albia High School    

   29    28  Taylor Brauman, 1          27:04.2    8:47  Centerville High Scho 

   30    29  Kaden Gray, 1              27:34.1    8:57  Chariton High School 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   31    30  Megan Schultz, 2           27:46.6    9:01  Chariton High School 

   32        Kacie Flaig, 9             27:47.9    9:02  Eddyville-Blakesburg- 

   33        Claire Jager, 3            27:52.8    9:03  Eddyville-Blakesburg- 
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   34    31  Cassie Chambers, 2         27:52.9    9:03  Knoxville High School 

   35    32  Brianna Carrol, 2          28:04.7    9:07  Davis County High Sch 

   36    33  Ali Goldensoph, 2          28:46.6    9:21  Chariton High School 

   37    34  Hallee Ashby, 2            28:51.1    9:22  Clarke High School   

   38    35  Katie Sharp, 4             28:58.1    9:24  Centerville High Scho 

   39    36  Abby Adams, 1              29:32.4    9:35  Chariton High School 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   40    37  Tori Bauer, 4              30:50.4   10:01  Chariton High School 

   41    38  Roni Buaer, 3              30:50.9   10:01  Chariton High School 
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